
Before the 
FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION 

Washington, D.C. 20554 

rnre ) 
) 

MARITIME ) 
COMMUNICATIONS/LAND MOBILE, ) 
LLC ) 

) 
Participant in Auction No. 61 and Licensee ) 
of Various Authorizations in the Wireless ) 
Radio Services ) 

) 
Applicant for Modification of Various ) 
Authorizations in the Wireless Radio ) 
Services ) 

) 
Applicant with ENCANA OIL AND GAS ) 
(USA), INC.; DUQUESNE LIGHT ) 
COPANY; DCP MIDSTREAM, LP; ) 
JACKSON COUNTY RURAL ) 
MEMBERSHIP ELECTRIC ) 
COOPERATIVE; PUGET SOUND ) 
ENERGY, INC.; ENBRIDGE ENERGY ) 
COMPANY, INC.; INTERSTATE ) 
POWER AND LIGHT COMPANY; ) 
WISCONSIN POWER AND LIGHT ) 
COMPANY; DIXIE ELECTRIC ) 
MEMBERSHIP CORPORATION, INC.; ) 
ATLAS PIPELINE - MID CONTINENT, ) 
LLC; DENTON COUNTY ELECTRIC ) 
COOPERATIVE, INC., DBA COSERV ) 
ELECTRIC; AND SOUTHERN ) 
CALIFORNIA REGIONAL RAIL ) 
AUTHORITY ) 

) 
For Commission Consent to the Assignment ) 
of Various Authorizations in the Wireless ) 
Radio Services ) 

To: Marlene H. Dortch, Secretary 

EB Docket No. 11-71 
File No. EB-09-IH-1751 
FRN: 0013587779 

Application File Nos. 0004030479, 
0004144435,0004193028, 
0004193328, 0004354053, 
0004309872, 0004310060, 
0004314903,0004315013, 
0004430505,0004417199, 
0004419431,0004422320, 
0004422329,0004507921, 
0004153701,0004526264, 
0004636537, and 0004604962 

Attention: Chief Administrative Law Judge Richard L. Sippel 



NOTICE OF APPERANCE 

The undersigned counsel hereby enters this Notice of Appearance as counsel to parties 

represents Warren Havens, Environmentel LLC, Verde Systems, LLC, Telesaurus Holdings GB 

LLC, Intelligent Transportation & Monitoring Wireless LLC, V2G LLC, and Skybridge 

Spectrum Foundation. 

Dated: August 5, 2015 

Respectfully submitted, 

Jeffi:eyBlumenfeld 
Lowenstein Sandler LLP 
2200 Pennsylvania A venue, NW 
Washington, DC 20037 
(202) 753-3810 



CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

The undersigned, an attorney at Lowenstein Sandler LLP, hereby certifies that on this 

day, August 5, 2015, a copy of the foregoing letter was filed with the Commission, served on the 

parties listed below via First Class United States Mail, and a courtesy copy was provided via 

electronic email. 

The Honorable Richard L. Sippel 
Richard.Sippel@fcc.gov 

Chief Administrative Law Judge 
Federal Communications Commission 
445 12th Street, SW 
Washington, D.C. 20554 

Pamela S. Kane, Esq., Deputy Chief 
Pamela.Kane@fcc.gov 

Brian J. Carter, Esq. 
Brian.Carter@fcc.gov 

Investigations and Hearing Division 
Enforcement Bureau 
Federal Conununications Commission 
445 Twelfth Street, S.W. - Room 4-C330 
Washington, D.C. 20554 
Counsel for the Enforcement Bureau 

Robert G. Kirk, Esq. 
rkirk@wbklaw.com 

Mary O'Connor, Esq. 
moconnor@wbklaw.com 

Wilkinson Barker Knauer, LLP 
2300 N Street, NW - Suite 700 
Washington, DC 20037 
Counsel for Choctaw Telecommunications, LLC and Choctaw Holdings, LLC 

Jeffrey L. Sheldon 
jsheldon@lb3law.com 

Levine, Blaszak, Block & Boothby, LLP 
2001 L Street, NW - Suite 900 
Washington, D.C. 20036 
Counsel for Puget Sound Energy, Inc. 

Robert J. Keller 
rjk@teloomlaw .oom 

Law Offices of Robert J. Keller, P.C. 
P.O. Box 33428 
Washington, D.C. 20033 
Counsel for Maritime Communications/Land Mobile LLC 



Jack Richards 
richards@khlaw.com 

Albert J. Catalano 
catalano@khlaw.com 

Wesley Wright 
wright@khlaw.com 

Keller & Heckman LLP 
1001 G Street, NW - Suite 500 West 
Washington, D.C. 20001 
Enbridge Energy Co., Inc.; EnCana Oil and Gas (USA), Inc.; Dixie Electric Membership Corp. 

Charles A. Zdebski 
czdebski@eckertseamans.com 

Eckert Seamans Cherin & Mellott, LLC 
1717 Pennsylvania A venue, NW 
Washington, D.C. 20006 
Counsel for Duquesne Light Co. 

Matthew J. Plache, Esq. 
Matthew .Plache@PlacheLaw.com 

Law Office of Matthew J. Plache 
5425 Wisconsin Avenue 
Suite 600, PMB 643 
Chevy Chase, MD 20815 
Counsel for Pinnacle Wireless Corp. 

James Stenger 
jstenger@chadbourne.com 

Chadbourne & Parke, LLP 
1200 New Hampshire A venue, NW 
Washington, D.C. 20036 

Dated: August 5, 2015 

r 

~ 
Hilla Shimshoni 
Lowenstein Sandler LLP 
2200 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW 
Washington, DC 20037 
(202) 731-8818 (cell) 
(202) 753-3768 (office) 


